

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Revision Petition No. 253/2024

Nawal Son Of Ramsingh

-----Petitioner

Versus

Mohan Lal Son Of Nemichand

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : None present

For Respondent(s) : None present

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UMA SHANKER VYAS

Judgment / Order

12/09/2025

As the Advocates are abstaining from judicial work, let this case be listed after four weeks.

(UMA SHANKER VYAS),J